Item:

blue wool

gray wool

light blue wool
magenta wool
pink wool
purple wool
red wool
yellow wool
cyan wool
orange wool
tnt

echo shard
oxidized copper
light gray wool
nether star
redstone block
amethyst block
shulker box
lime wool

coal block
white terracotta
crafting table
granite

raw copper
mangrove log
blackstone
bell

melon

tuff

name tag
black wool
nether wart

Profit:

$5,508.00
$5,508.00
$5,508.00
$5,508.00
$5,508.00
$5,508.00
$5,508.00
$5,508.00
$5,506.00
$5,202.00
$4,865.00
$3,750.00
$2,773.00
$2,754.00
$2,600.00
$2,544.00
$2,271.00
$2,070.00
$2,052.00
$1,977.00
$1,810.00
$1,683.00
$1,654.00
$1,528.00
$1,296.00
$1,248.00
$1,200.00
$1,127.00
$1,036.00
$1,035.00
$1,026.00
$1,002.00

Buy Price: Stock: Buy Warp:

$1.41
$1.41
$1.41
$1.41
$1.41
$1.41
$1.41
$1.41
$1.41
$1.41
$15.00
$25.00
$11.85
$1.41
$2,100.00
$26.25
$3.13
$0.00
$1.41
$16.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.25
$0.38
$2.00
$300.00
$1.74
$0.50
$5.00
$1.41
$0.21

3456
3456
3456
3456
3456
3456
3456
3456
3455
3264
973
50
759
1728
26
3392
3268
46
3456
879
905
1683
3308
2729
3456
832
6
3456
3456
414
1728
3456

voxella
voxella
voxella
voxella
voxella
voxella
voxella
voxella
voxella
voxella
emporium
emporium
mystic_valley
ember
bigtown
everything
everything
coow
voxella
zeus
bcbs
station2
emporium
emporium
winter
bcbs
emporium
anza
bcbs
station1
station4
west

Sell Price: Sell Warp:

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$20.00
$100.00
$15.50
$3.00
$2,200.00
$27.00
$3.82
$45.00
$2.00
$18.75
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.81
$0.75
$3.50
$500.00
$2.06
$0.80
$7.50
$2.00
$0.50

farmville
farmville
farmville
farmville
farmville
farmville
farmville
farmville
farmville
farmville
pufferfish
anza
zeus
farmville
anza
emporium
blaz
farmville
solaris
anza
farmville
macedonia
anza
able
farmville
exchange
omaha
mall
farmville
station6
solaris
blackfarms

Total Profit:
$13,730.00
$55,881.00
$64,464.00
$75,414.00
$128,525.00
$134,512.00
$144,038.00
$171,929.00
$34,469.00
$117,834.00
$162,688.00
$41,292.00
$122,422.00
$67,218.00
$108,847.00
$146,636.00
$2,554.00
$155,695.00
$69,270.00
$21,436.00
$166,070.00
$28,491.00
$44,509.00
$136,054.00
$77,431.00
$7,791.00
$4,126.00
$78,558.00
$163,976.00
$106,247.00
$6,543.00
$109,849.00

Total Investment:

$4,860.00
$4,860.00
$4,860.00
$4,860.00
$4,860.00
$4,860.00
$4,860.00
$4,860.00
$4,858.59
$4,590.00
$14,595.00
$1,250.00
$8,991.23
$2,430.00
$54,600.00
$89,040.00
$10,212.50
$0.00
$4,860.00
$14,503.50
$905.00
$1,683.00
$1,654.00
$3,411.25
$1,296.00
$1,664.00
$1,800.00
$6,000.00
$1,728.00
$2,070.00
$2,430.00
$725.76

Total Profit: $121,487.00
Total Invest: $410,045.12



raw gold

red terracotta
gray terracotta
dark oak sapling
raw copper block
gilded blackstone
magenta concrete
brown terracotta
pink stained glass
orange concrete
sand

magma block
hay block

nether wart
brown concrete
green concrete
black terracotta
dirt

ice

jungle planks
blue terracotta
heart of the sea
scaffolding
prismarine bricks
yellow terracotta
diamond pickaxe
smooth basalt
oak planks
cobblestone
diamond sword
brown wool
diamond

$877.00
$852.00
$708.00
$699.00
$680.00
$655.00
$636.00
$612.00
$595.00
$592.00
$586.00
$561.00
$551.00
$532.00
$531.00
$531.00
$516.00
$470.00
$443.00
$407.00
$403.00
$400.00
$369.00
$352.00
$351.00
$350.00
$349.00
$334.00
$331.00
$330.00
$310.00
$300.00

$3.00
$1.00
$2.50
$0.50
$16.00
$40.00
$2.50
$1.00
$2.50
$2.50
$1.00
$0.90
$14.90
$0.21
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$0.50
$0.13
$2.50
$250.00
$0.75
$1.50
$1.95
$0.00
$0.63
$0.13
$0.50
$0.00
$1.41
$25.00

877
426
1416
1399
2269
131
1272
306
1190
1184
581
1870
1380
1835
1063
1063
1032
875
268
3392
807
16
1478
704
336
35
933
903
662
33
195
54

emporium
bcbs
solaris
jungle
everything
emporium
solaris
bcbs
ember
solaris
bcbs
jungle
westworld
west
exchange
solaris
solaris
thehood
bcbs
west
exchange
emporium
farmville
solaris
mall
voxella
cube1
west

bcbs
voxella
ember

$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.00
$16.30
$45.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.01
$1.20
$15.30
$0.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.04
$2.16
$0.25
$3.00
$275.00
$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$10.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$10.00
$3.00

sayamavalley $30.56

west
farmville
farmville
zeus

able
voxella
farmville
farmville
farmville
farmville
farmville
blaz

blaz
blackfarms
farmville
farmville
farmville
blackfarms
solaris
macedonia
farmville
voxella
emporium
thehood
farmville
macedonia
zeus

anza
station6
macedonia
farmville
thehood

$137,611.00
$138,530.00
$50,373.00
$35,608.00
$136,734.00
$42,678.00
$69,906.00
$14,922.00
$123,017.00
$112,632.00
$147,335.00
$75,975.00
$57,048.00
$110,381.00
$14,310.00
$56,439.00
$5,517.00
$37,542.00
$57,891.00
$58,565.00
$8,222.00
$57,448.00
$147,704.00
$128,962.00
$166,421.00
$36,388.00
$156,047.00
$110,737.00
$21,767.00
$36,928.00
$15,232.00
$35,908.00

$2,631.00
$426.00
$3,540.00
$699.50
$36,304.00
$5,240.00
$3,180.00
$306.00
$2,975.00
$2,960.00
$581.00
$1,683.00
$20,562.00
$385.35
$2,657.50
$2,657.50
$2,580.00
$2,187.50
$134.00
$440.96
$2,017.50
$4,000.00
$1,108.50
$1,056.00
$656.25
$0.00
$583.13
$117.39
$331.00
$0.00
$274.22
$1,350.00



black concrete
dark oak leaves
acacia leaves
chest

flower pot
flower pot
totem of undying
beetroot seeds
cyan concrete
jungle leaves
oak sign

oak sign
diamond shovel
furnace
terracotta

birch sign

birch sign
jungle sapling
crimson stem
mangrove leaves
birch leaves
diorite

stick

diamond axe
wheat seeds
kelp

mycelium
cooked mutton
rotten flesh
shroomlight
glowstone dust
stone

$294.00
$294.00
$273.00
$272.00
$260.00
$260.00
$252.00
$245.00
$219.00
$219.00
$214.00
$214.00
$210.00
$208.00
$201.00
$188.00
$188.00
$177.00
$160.00
$160.00
$146.00
$144.00
$134.00
$130.00
$124.00
$100.00
$100.00
$96.00

$86.00

$86.00

$80.00

$73.00

$0.30
$0.31
$0.31
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$0.33
$0.75
$2.50
$0.31
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$1.25
$0.50
$0.27
$0.31
$0.49
$0.00
$0.00
$0.08
$0.16
$2.38
$0.43
$0.65
$5.00
$0.44
$0.50

109
1573
1024
128
130
130
54
981
439
1169
428
428
21
208
2149
376
376
709
320
220
779
283
1720
13
2760
293
62
169
576
1107
264
147

exchange
nimbus
nimbus
emporium
westworld
westworld
alpha
farmville
solaris
nimbus
station3
station3
dirt
emporium
bcbs
emporium
emporium
farmville
ecoplex
cube
nimbus
blockbuster
station3
voxella
westworld
anza
voxella
westworld
farmville
jungle
west
blockbuster

$3.00
$0.50
$0.58
$3.13
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$1.00
$3.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$10.00
$2.00
$1.09
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$0.08
$10.00
$0.13
$0.50
$4.00
$1.00
$0.80
$5.08
$0.75
$1.00

farmville
west
exchange
anza
frenchhorntown
frenchhorntown
farmville
macedonia
farmville
emporium
farmville
farmville
macedonia
macedonia
mall

anza

anza
westwood
coow
emporium
west
thehood
macedonia
macedonia
farmville
farmville
anza
whynot
blaz

mall
emporium
station6

$5,001.00
$34,907.00
$273.00
$15,509.00
$41,555.00
$41,815.00
$162,940.00
$2,926.00
$28,963.00
$58,158.00
$111,826.00
$112,040.00
$36,598.00
$42,023.00
$157,823.00
$4,519.00
$4,707.00
$58,742.00
$28,744.00
$76,135.00
$4,289.00
$37,072.00
$156,712.00
$36,038.00
$164,212.00
$58,844.00
$105,212.00
$26,755.00
$146,722.00
$153,625.00
$42,848.00
$156,785.00

$32.70
$491.56
$320.00
$128.00
$260.00
$260.00
$18.00
$735.75
$1,097.50
$365.31
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$208.00
$2,149.00
$188.00
$188.00
$886.25
$160.00
$59.13
$243.44
$138.18
$0.00
$0.00
$220.37
$45.78
$147.25
$72.67
$374.40
$5,535.00
$117.23
$73.50



glass

lava bucket
red stained glass
potato

crimson nylium
cooked beef
bamboo
weeping vines
white dye
copper ingot
iron ingot
spore blossom
bricks

birch planks
purple concrete
sweet berries
azalea
crimson roots
green terracotta
wheat

wheat

green bed
gunpowder
redstone
redstone
saddle
netherrack
andesite

lapis lazuli
light blue dye
big dripleaf
glowstone

$72.00
$72.00
$67.00
$64.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$48.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$36.00
$35.00
$33.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$19.00
$17.00
$16.00

$2.00
$0.99
$2.50
$0.70
$0.50
$0.60
$0.06
$1.00
$3.59
$1.19
$3.75
$5.00
$2.97
$0.13
$2.50
$0.86
$7.50
$0.50
$2.34
$1.58
$1.58
$1.00
$1.48
$1.50
$1.50
$0.00
$0.39
$0.50
$1.00
$3.59
$2.75
$4.00

2304

135
217
404
138
128
201
308
73

36

1392
354
84
256
71
177
48
263
263
27
1728
18
18
27
209
42
43
126
69
16

emporium
alpha

solaris
westworld
theshire
westworld
mall

theshire

mall
sayamavalley
sayamavalley
west
westworld
west

solaris
westworld
cube
theshire

mall

farmville
farmville

zeus

anza
sayamavalley
sayamavalley
omaha

mall

bcbs

abq

mall

farmville

west

$2.03
$10.00
$3.00
$1.00
$0.65
$1.00
$0.45
$1.25
$3.75
$1.81
$5.00
$50.00
$3.00
$0.25
$3.00
$1.00
$8.00
$0.69
$3.00
$1.70
$1.70
$2.00
$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.50
$3.75
$3.00
$5.00

mall

anza
farmville
macedonia
anza
whynot
blaz
farmville
abq

able
emporium
able
thehood
macedonia
farmville
macedonia
exchange
mall
farmville
blaz

blaz
farmville
west
emporium
emporium
everything
coow
thehood
emporium
abq

mall
blackfarms

$42,750.00
$58,937.00
$137,678.00
$128,610.00
$28,551.00
$26,645.00
$2,660.00
$164,026.00
$164,260.00
$26,808.00
$57,939.00
$156,094.00
$13,779.00
$4,331.00
$129,004.00
$157,622.00
$2,610.00
$28,584.00
$56,470.00
$164,057.00
$164,088.00
$55,908.00
$56,497.00
$144,065.00
$144,092.00
$146,749.00
$110,403.00
$2,575.00
$58,865.00
$58,956.00
$4,143.00
$42,768.00

$4,608.00
$7.92
$337.50
$152.58
$202.00
$82.80
$7.50
$201.00
$1,106.88
$86.69
$135.00
$5.00
$4,132.50
$46.02
$210.00
$220.00
$532.50
$88.50
$112.50
$415.54
$415.54
$27.00
$2,565.00
$27.00
$27.00
$0.00
$81.64
$21.00
$43.00
$452.81
$189.75
$64.00



blue ice

cooked chicken
rabbit hide

blue dye
mushroom stew
allium

beetroot
beetroot
copper block
gold ingot
cactus

bone

bread

flint and steel
ink sac
poisonous potato
smoker

dark oak planks
glow berries
basalt

gold nugget
jungle sign
jungle sign

soul sand
spider eye

$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$13.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00
$0.87
$1.00
$3.59
$0.50
$3.00
$1.17
$1.17
$8.25
$2.50
$5.00
$0.75
$0.01
$0.00
$4.00
$0.10
$3.50
$0.13
$1.87
$0.99
$0.28
$0.06
$0.06
$1.41
$0.90

15
111
56
87
27
14
79
79

27

72

15

22

18

19
175

18

bcbs
westworld
anza

mall

blaz
exchange
westworld
westworld
thehood
sayamavalley
west
farmville
abq
station3
cube1
farmville
farmville
west
westworld
farmville
abq

anza
anza

mall
cube1

$3.00
$1.00
$1.25
$3.75
$1.00
$3.75
$1.30
$1.30
$16.30
$2.75
$10.00
$0.80
$1.00
$0.25
$5.00
$0.25
$5.00
$0.25
$2.00
$1.00
$0.44
$0.25
$0.25
$3.04
$0.99

saishop
macedonia
emporium
abq

anza
saishop
spuz

spuz

able
emporium
able
exchange
whynot
farmville
emporium
theshire
everything
macedonia
able

bcbs

west
emporium
emporium
blackfarms
blaz

$7,819.00
$26,659.00
$134,526.00
$7,804.00
$105,112.00
$283.00
$2,671.00
$2,681.00
$26,763.00
$42,854.00
$15,237.00
$13,733.00
$13,736.00
$41,295.00
$57,894.00
$128,528.00
$155,698.00
$34,909.00
$42,752.00
$2,661.00
$42,855.00
$58,743.00
$58,744.00
$156,048.00
$156,049.00

$30.00
$96.57
$56.00
$312.66
$13.50
$42.00
$92.58
$92.58
$8.25
$67.50
$5.00
$54.00
$0.06
$0.00
$12.00
$2.20
$7.00
$2.34
$35.53
$173.20
$2.52
$0.36
$0.36
$1.41
$16.20



