Item:	Profit:	Buy Price:	Stock:	Buy Warp:	Sell Price:	Sell Warp:	Total Profit:	Total Investment:	Total Profit:	\$121,487.00
blue wool	\$5,508.00	\$1.41	3456	voxella	\$3.00	farmville	\$13,730.00	\$4,860.00	Total Invest:	\$410,045.12
gray wool	\$5,508.00	\$1.41	3456	voxella	\$3.00	farmville	\$55,881.00	\$4,860.00		
light blue wool	\$5,508.00	\$1.41	3456	voxella	\$3.00	farmville	\$64,464.00	\$4,860.00		
magenta wool	\$5,508.00	\$1.41	3456	voxella	\$3.00	farmville	\$75,414.00	\$4,860.00		
pink wool	\$5,508.00	\$1.41	3456	voxella	\$3.00	farmville	\$128,525.00	\$4,860.00		
purple wool	\$5,508.00	\$1.41	3456	voxella	\$3.00	farmville	\$134,512.00	\$4,860.00		
red wool	\$5,508.00	\$1.41	3456	voxella	\$3.00	farmville	\$144,038.00	\$4,860.00		
yellow wool	\$5,508.00	\$1.41	3456	voxella	\$3.00	farmville	\$171,929.00	\$4,860.00		
cyan wool	\$5,506.00	\$1.41	3455	voxella	\$3.00	farmville	\$34,469.00	\$4,858.59		
orange wool	\$5,202.00	\$1.41	3264	voxella	\$3.00	farmville	\$117,834.00	\$4,590.00		
tnt	\$4,865.00	\$15.00	973	emporium	\$20.00	pufferfish	\$162,688.00	\$14,595.00		
echo shard	\$3,750.00	\$25.00	50	emporium	\$100.00	anza	\$41,292.00	\$1,250.00		
oxidized copper	\$2,773.00	\$11.85	759	mystic_valley	\$15.50	zeus	\$122,422.00	\$8,991.23		
light gray wool	\$2,754.00	\$1.41	1728	ember	\$3.00	farmville	\$67,218.00	\$2,430.00		
nether star	\$2,600.00	\$2,100.00	26	bigtown	\$2,200.00	anza	\$108,847.00	\$54,600.00		
redstone block	\$2,544.00	\$26.25	3392	everything	\$27.00	emporium	\$146,636.00	\$89,040.00		
amethyst block	\$2,271.00	\$3.13	3268	everything	\$3.82	blaz	\$2,554.00	\$10,212.50		
shulker box	\$2,070.00	\$0.00	46	coow	\$45.00	farmville	\$155,695.00	\$0.00		
lime wool	\$2,052.00	\$1.41	3456	voxella	\$2.00	solaris	\$69,270.00	\$4,860.00		
coal block	\$1,977.00	\$16.50	879	zeus	\$18.75	anza	\$21,436.00	\$14,503.50		
white terracotta	\$1,810.00	\$1.00	905	bcbs	\$3.00	farmville	\$166,070.00	\$905.00		
crafting table	\$1,683.00	\$1.00	1683	station2	\$2.00	macedonia	\$28,491.00	\$1,683.00		
granite	\$1,654.00	\$0.50	3308	emporium	\$1.00	anza	\$44,509.00	\$1,654.00		
raw copper	\$1,528.00	\$1.25	2729	emporium	\$1.81	able	\$136,054.00	\$3,411.25		
mangrove log	\$1,296.00	\$0.38	3456	winter	\$0.75	farmville	\$77,431.00	\$1,296.00		
blackstone	\$1,248.00	\$2.00	832	bcbs	\$3.50	exchange	\$7,791.00	\$1,664.00		
bell	\$1,200.00	\$300.00	6	emporium	\$500.00	omaha	\$4,126.00	\$1,800.00		
melon	\$1,127.00	\$1.74	3456	anza	\$2.06	mall	\$78,558.00	\$6,000.00		
tuff	\$1,036.00	\$0.50	3456	bcbs	\$0.80	farmville	\$163,976.00	\$1,728.00		
name tag	\$1,035.00	\$5.00	414	station1	\$7.50	station6	\$106,247.00	\$2,070.00		
black wool	\$1,026.00	\$1.41	1728	station4	\$2.00	solaris	\$6,543.00	\$2,430.00		
nether wart	\$1,002.00	\$0.21	3456	west	\$0.50	blackfarms	\$109,849.00	\$725.76		

raw gold	\$877.00	\$3.00	877	emporium	\$4.00	west	\$137,611.00	\$2,631.00	
red terracotta	\$852.00	\$1.00	426	bcbs	\$3.00	farmville	\$138,530.00	\$426.00	
gray terracotta	\$708.00	\$2.50	1416	solaris	\$3.00	farmville	\$50,373.00	\$3,540.00	
dark oak sapling	\$699.00	\$0.50	1399	jungle	\$1.00	zeus	\$35,608.00	\$699.50	
raw copper block	\$680.00	\$16.00	2269	everything	\$16.30	able	\$136,734.00	\$36,304.00	
gilded blackstone	\$655.00	\$40.00	131	emporium	\$45.00	voxella	\$42,678.00	\$5,240.00	
magenta concrete	\$636.00	\$2.50	1272	solaris	\$3.00	farmville	\$69,906.00	\$3,180.00	
brown terracotta	\$612.00	\$1.00	306	bcbs	\$3.00	farmville	\$14,922.00	\$306.00	
pink stained glass	\$595.00	\$2.50	1190	ember	\$3.00	farmville	\$123,017.00	\$2,975.00	
orange concrete	\$592.00	\$2.50	1184	solaris	\$3.00	farmville	\$112,632.00	\$2,960.00	
sand	\$586.00	\$1.00	581	bcbs	\$2.01	farmville	\$147,335.00	\$581.00	
magma block	\$561.00	\$0.90	1870	jungle	\$1.20	blaz	\$75,975.00	\$1,683.00	
hay block	\$551.00	\$14.90	1380	westworld	\$15.30	blaz	\$57,048.00	\$20,562.00	
nether wart	\$532.00	\$0.21	1835	west	\$0.50	blackfarms	\$110,381.00	\$385.35	
brown concrete	\$531.00	\$2.50	1063	exchange	\$3.00	farmville	\$14,310.00	\$2,657.50	
green concrete	\$531.00	\$2.50	1063	solaris	\$3.00	farmville	\$56,439.00	\$2,657.50	
black terracotta	\$516.00	\$2.50	1032	solaris	\$3.00	farmville	\$5,517.00	\$2,580.00	
dirt	\$470.00	\$2.50	875	thehood	\$3.04	blackfarms	\$37,542.00	\$2,187.50	
ice	\$443.00	\$0.50	268	bcbs	\$2.16	solaris	\$57,891.00	\$134.00	
jungle planks	\$407.00	\$0.13	3392	west	\$0.25	macedonia	\$58,565.00	\$440.96	
blue terracotta	\$403.00	\$2.50	807	exchange	\$3.00	farmville	\$8,222.00	\$2,017.50	
heart of the sea	\$400.00	\$250.00	16	emporium	\$275.00	voxella	\$57,448.00	\$4,000.00	
scaffolding	\$369.00	\$0.75	1478	farmville	\$1.00	emporium	\$147,704.00	\$1,108.50	
prismarine bricks	\$352.00	\$1.50	704	solaris	\$2.00	thehood	\$128,962.00	\$1,056.00	
yellow terracotta	\$351.00	\$1.95	336	mall	\$3.00	farmville	\$166,421.00	\$656.25	
diamond pickaxe	\$350.00	\$0.00	35	voxella	\$10.00	macedonia	\$36,388.00	\$0.00	
smooth basalt	\$349.00	\$0.63	933	cube1	\$1.00	zeus	\$156,047.00	\$583.13	
oak planks	\$334.00	\$0.13	903	west	\$0.50	anza	\$110,737.00	\$117.39	
cobblestone	\$331.00	\$0.50	662	bcbs	\$1.00	station6	\$21,767.00	\$331.00	
diamond sword	\$330.00	\$0.00	33	voxella	\$10.00	macedonia	\$36,928.00	\$0.00	
brown wool	\$310.00	\$1.41	195	ember	\$3.00	farmville	\$15,232.00	\$274.22	
diamond	\$300.00	\$25.00	54	sayamavalley	\$30.56	thehood	\$35,908.00	\$1,350.00	

black concrete	\$294.00	\$0.30	109	exchange	\$3.00	farmville	\$5,001.00	\$32.70	
dark oak leaves	\$294.00	\$0.31	1573	nimbus	\$0.50	west	\$34,907.00	\$491.56	
acacia leaves	\$273.00	\$0.31	1024	nimbus	\$0.58	exchange	\$273.00	\$320.00	
chest	\$272.00	\$1.00	128	emporium	\$3.13	anza	\$15,509.00	\$128.00	
flower pot	\$260.00	\$2.00	130	westworld	\$4.00	frenchhorntown	\$41,555.00	\$260.00	
flower pot	\$260.00	\$2.00	130	westworld	\$4.00	frenchhorntown	\$41,815.00	\$260.00	
totem of undying	\$252.00	\$0.33	54	alpha	\$5.00	farmville	\$162,940.00	\$18.00	
beetroot seeds	\$245.00	\$0.75	981	farmville	\$1.00	macedonia	\$2,926.00	\$735.75	
cyan concrete	\$219.00	\$2.50	439	solaris	\$3.00	farmville	\$28,963.00	\$1,097.50	
jungle leaves	\$219.00	\$0.31	1169	nimbus	\$0.50	emporium	\$58,158.00	\$365.31	
oak sign	\$214.00	\$0.00	428	station3	\$0.50	farmville	\$111,826.00	\$0.00	
oak sign	\$214.00	\$0.00	428	station3	\$0.50	farmville	\$112,040.00	\$0.00	
diamond shovel	\$210.00	\$0.00	21	dirt	\$10.00	macedonia	\$36,598.00	\$0.00	
furnace	\$208.00	\$1.00	208	emporium	\$2.00	macedonia	\$42,023.00	\$208.00	
terracotta	\$201.00	\$1.00	2149	bcbs	\$1.09	mall	\$157,823.00	\$2,149.00	
birch sign	\$188.00	\$0.50	376	emporium	\$1.00	anza	\$4,519.00	\$188.00	
birch sign	\$188.00	\$0.50	376	emporium	\$1.00	anza	\$4,707.00	\$188.00	
jungle sapling	\$177.00	\$1.25	709	farmville	\$1.50	westwood	\$58,742.00	\$886.25	
crimson stem	\$160.00	\$0.50	320	ecoplex	\$1.00	coow	\$28,744.00	\$160.00	
mangrove leaves	\$160.00	\$0.27	220	cube	\$1.00	emporium	\$76,135.00	\$59.13	
birch leaves	\$146.00	\$0.31	779	nimbus	\$0.50	west	\$4,289.00	\$243.44	
diorite	\$144.00	\$0.49	283	blockbuster	\$1.00	thehood	\$37,072.00	\$138.18	
stick	\$134.00	\$0.00	1720	station3	\$0.08	macedonia	\$156,712.00	\$0.00	
diamond axe	\$130.00	\$0.00	13	voxella	\$10.00	macedonia	\$36,038.00	\$0.00	
wheat seeds	\$124.00	\$0.08	2760	westworld	\$0.13	farmville	\$164,212.00	\$220.37	
kelp	\$100.00	\$0.16	293	anza	\$0.50	farmville	\$58,844.00	\$45.78	
mycelium	\$100.00	\$2.38	62	voxella	\$4.00	anza	\$105,212.00	\$147.25	
cooked mutton	\$96.00	\$0.43	169	westworld	\$1.00	whynot	\$26,755.00	\$72.67	
rotten flesh	\$86.00	\$0.65	576	farmville	\$0.80	blaz	\$146,722.00	\$374.40	
shroomlight	\$86.00	\$5.00	1107	jungle	\$5.08	mall	\$153,625.00	\$5,535.00	
glowstone dust	\$80.00	\$0.44	264	west	\$0.75	emporium	\$42,848.00	\$117.23	
stone	\$73.00	\$0.50	147	blockbuster	\$1.00	station6	\$156,785.00	\$73.50	

glass	\$72.00	\$2.00	2304	emporium	\$2.03	mall	\$42,750.00	\$4,608.00	
lava bucket	\$72.00	\$0.99	8	alpha	\$10.00	anza	\$58,937.00	\$7.92	
red stained glass	\$67.00	\$2.50	135	solaris	\$3.00	farmville	\$137,678.00	\$337.50	
potato	\$64.00	\$0.70	217	westworld	\$1.00	macedonia	\$128,610.00	\$152.58	
crimson nylium	\$60.00	\$0.50	404	theshire	\$0.65	anza	\$28,551.00	\$202.00	
cooked beef	\$55.00	\$0.60	138	westworld	\$1.00	whynot	\$26,645.00	\$82.80	
bamboo	\$50.00	\$0.06	128	mall	\$0.45	blaz	\$2,660.00	\$7.50	
weeping vines	\$50.00	\$1.00	201	theshire	\$1.25	farmville	\$164,026.00	\$201.00	
white dye	\$48.00	\$3.59	308	mall	\$3.75	abq	\$164,260.00	\$1,106.88	
copper ingot	\$45.00	\$1.19	73	sayamavalley	\$1.81	able	\$26,808.00	\$86.69	
iron ingot	\$45.00	\$3.75	36	sayamavalley	\$5.00	emporium	\$57,939.00	\$135.00	
spore blossom	\$45.00	\$5.00	1	west	\$50.00	able	\$156,094.00	\$5.00	
bricks	\$43.00	\$2.97	1392	westworld	\$3.00	thehood	\$13,779.00	\$4,132.50	
birch planks	\$42.00	\$0.13	354	west	\$0.25	macedonia	\$4,331.00	\$46.02	
purple concrete	\$42.00	\$2.50	84	solaris	\$3.00	farmville	\$129,004.00	\$210.00	
sweet berries	\$36.00	\$0.86	256	westworld	\$1.00	macedonia	\$157,622.00	\$220.00	
azalea	\$35.00	\$7.50	71	cube	\$8.00	exchange	\$2,610.00	\$532.50	
crimson roots	\$33.00	\$0.50	177	theshire	\$0.69	mall	\$28,584.00	\$88.50	
green terracotta	\$31.00	\$2.34	48	mall	\$3.00	farmville	\$56,470.00	\$112.50	
wheat	\$31.00	\$1.58	263	farmville	\$1.70	blaz	\$164,057.00	\$415.54	
wheat	\$31.00	\$1.58	263	farmville	\$1.70	blaz	\$164,088.00	\$415.54	
green bed	\$27.00	\$1.00	27	zeus	\$2.00	farmville	\$55,908.00	\$27.00	
gunpowder	\$27.00	\$1.48	1728	anza	\$1.50	west	\$56,497.00	\$2,565.00	
redstone	\$27.00	\$1.50	18	sayamavalley	\$3.00	emporium	\$144,065.00	\$27.00	
redstone	\$27.00	\$1.50	18	sayamavalley	\$3.00	emporium	\$144,092.00	\$27.00	
saddle	\$27.00	\$0.00	27	omaha	\$1.00	everything	\$146,749.00	\$0.00	
netherrack	\$22.00	\$0.39	209	mall	\$0.50	coow	\$110,403.00	\$81.64	
andesite	\$21.00	\$0.50	42	bcbs	\$1.00	thehood	\$2,575.00	\$21.00	
lapis lazuli	\$21.00	\$1.00	43	abq	\$1.50	emporium	\$58,865.00	\$43.00	
light blue dye	\$19.00	\$3.59	126	mall	\$3.75	abq	\$58,956.00	\$452.81	
big dripleaf	\$17.00	\$2.75	69	farmville	\$3.00	mall	\$4,143.00	\$189.75	
glowstone	\$16.00	\$4.00	16	west	\$5.00	blackfarms	\$42,768.00	\$64.00	

blue ice	\$15.00	\$2.00	15	bcbs	\$3.00	saishop	\$7,819.00	\$30.00	
cooked chicken	\$14.00	\$0.87	111	westworld	\$1.00	macedonia	\$26,659.00	\$96.57	
rabbit hide	\$14.00	\$1.00	56	anza	\$1.25	emporium	\$134,526.00	\$56.00	
blue dye	\$13.00	\$3.59	87	mall	\$3.75	abq	\$7,804.00	\$312.66	
mushroom stew	\$13.00	\$0.50	27	blaz	\$1.00	anza	\$105,112.00	\$13.50	
allium	\$10.00	\$3.00	14	exchange	\$3.75	saishop	\$283.00	\$42.00	
beetroot	\$10.00	\$1.17	79	westworld	\$1.30	spuz	\$2,671.00	\$92.58	
beetroot	\$10.00	\$1.17	79	westworld	\$1.30	spuz	\$2,681.00	\$92.58	
copper block	\$8.00	\$8.25	1	thehood	\$16.30	able	\$26,763.00	\$8.25	
gold ingot	\$6.00	\$2.50	27	sayamavalley	\$2.75	emporium	\$42,854.00	\$67.50	
cactus	\$5.00	\$5.00	1	west	\$10.00	able	\$15,237.00	\$5.00	
bone	\$3.00	\$0.75	72	farmville	\$0.80	exchange	\$13,733.00	\$54.00	
bread	\$3.00	\$0.01	4	abq	\$1.00	whynot	\$13,736.00	\$0.06	
flint and steel	\$3.00	\$0.00	15	station3	\$0.25	farmville	\$41,295.00	\$0.00	
ink sac	\$3.00	\$4.00	3	cube1	\$5.00	emporium	\$57,894.00	\$12.00	
poisonous potato	\$3.00	\$0.10	22	farmville	\$0.25	theshire	\$128,528.00	\$2.20	
smoker	\$3.00	\$3.50	2	farmville	\$5.00	everything	\$155,698.00	\$7.00	
dark oak planks	\$2.00	\$0.13	18	west	\$0.25	macedonia	\$34,909.00	\$2.34	
glow berries	\$2.00	\$1.87	19	westworld	\$2.00	able	\$42,752.00	\$35.53	
basalt	\$1.00	\$0.99	175	farmville	\$1.00	bcbs	\$2,661.00	\$173.20	
gold nugget	\$1.00	\$0.28	9	abq	\$0.44	west	\$42,855.00	\$2.52	
jungle sign	\$1.00	\$0.06	6	anza	\$0.25	emporium	\$58,743.00	\$0.36	
jungle sign	\$1.00	\$0.06	6	anza	\$0.25	emporium	\$58,744.00	\$0.36	
soul sand	\$1.00	\$1.41	1	mall	\$3.04	blackfarms	\$156,048.00	\$1.41	
spider eye	\$1.00	\$0.90	18	cube1	\$0.99	blaz	\$156,049.00	\$16.20	